R
e
a
d
e
rs
Multi-Technology Readers
Base Part Number SXF1100 SXF1500 SXF2100 SXF2110

	 	 	 •	 DESFire® Application HID iClass®
	 	 	 •	 Inside Contactless PicoTag™
ORDERING INFORMATION
SXF1100 - Multi-Technology Reader – Mullion
SXF1200 - Contactless Smart Card Reader – Mullion
SXF1500 - Multi-Technology Reader – Wall Mount
SXF2100 - Multi-Technology Reader – Mid-Range
SXF2110 - Multi-Technology Reader – Mid-Range with Keypad
SXF2200 - Contactless Smart Card Reader – Mid-Range
SXF2210 - Contactless Smart Card Reader – Mid-Range with Keypad
Schlage PIV readers have been approved by the GSA lab as compliant
with FIPS 201 and the appropriate PIV credentials.
INGERSOLL RAND, the Ingersoll Rand logo and XceedID, are trademarks of Ingersoll-Rand plc, its subsidiaries and/or affiliates
in the United States and other countries.  XACTT, ISOX Lite are trademarks of XceedID Corporation.  Inside PicoTag is a